If's Time to *
Apply for Fuel
x  Assistance!

CONTACT THE NORTON

HUMAN SERVICE DEPARTMENT =
AT THE SENIOR CENTER

TODAY TO MAKE AN
APPOINTMENT
FY 2023/24 LIHEAP Income Eligibility

508-285-0235

Number in 60% of Estimated State Median

Household Income

1 $45,392
$59,359
$73,326
$87,294
$101,261
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