## It's Time to \* Apply for Fuel Assistance!

CONTACT THE NORTON
HUMAN SERVICE DEPARTMENT
AT THE SENIOR CENTER
TODAY TO MAKE AN
APPOINTMENT





FY 2023/24 LIHEAP Income Eligibility

<u>Number in</u>	60% of Estimated State Median
<u>Household</u>	<u>Income</u>
1	\$45,392
2	\$59,359
3	\$73,326
4	\$87,294
5	\$101,261